TECHNOLOGY

LM27222MX/NOPB
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

LM27222MX/NOPB Price

Technical Information of LM27222MX/NOPB
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer N/A

LM27222MX/NOPB
N/A
IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8SOIC

2683 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

LM27222MX/NOPB Category

Description

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Packaging

Other Names

Numbe

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Logic Voltage - VIL, VIH

r of Drivers

Input Type

Gate Type

Detailed Description

Cut Tape (CT)

4V~6.85V

Cut Tape (CT)

296-35268-1

1 (Unlimited)

Non-Inverting

N-Channel MOSFET

Half-Bridge Gate Driver IC Non-Inverting 8-SOIC

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Rise / Fall Time (Typ)

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

High Side Voltage - Max (Bootstrap)

Driven Configuration

Current - Peak Output (Source, Sink)

Base Part Number

LM27222MX/NOPB Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8SOIC
2683

8-SOIC

17ns, 12ns

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
-40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)

Surface Mount

18 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
33V

Half-Bridge

3A, 4.5A

LM27222

Channel Type Synchronous

LM27222MX/NOPB 2683pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LM27222MX/NOPB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LM27222MX/NOPB
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LM27222MX/NOPB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for LM27222MX/NOPB
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LM27222MX/NOPB Stock
LM27222MX/NOPB Inventory
Inquiry LM27222MX/NOPB

LM27222MX/NOPB Datasheet

LM27213MTDX/NOPB

LM27222MX/NOPB Price
LM27222MX/NOPB Digikey

LM27222MX/NOPB Image

Description

IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8WSON

LM27214MTDX NS

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 48TSSOP

IC MOSFET DRIVER HI SPD 8-SOIC

IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8WSON

IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8WSON

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 48TSSOP

IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8SOIC

IC MOSFET DRIVER HI SPD 8-SOIC

IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8SOIC

IC MOSFET DVR SYNC 4.5A HS 8SOIC

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 48WQFN

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 48WQFN

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 20TSSOP

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 48WQFN

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 48WQFN

LM2722M NSC

LM2723MTD NS

IC MOSFET DRIVER HI SPD 8-SOIC

LM2723MTDX NS

LM27222MX/NOPB Electronics
Supplier LM27222MX/NOPB

LM27222MX/NOPB Picture

Download LM27222MX/NOPB Datasheet Manufacturer

Manufacturer

N/A

NS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NSC

NS

N/A

NS

Quantity

2516 pcs

2505 pcs

2528 pcs

2699 pcs

2595 pcs

2512 pcs

2655 pcs

2614 pcs

8739 pcs

7657 pcs

3151 pcs

2676 pcs

2558 pcs

2603 pcs

2564 pcs

2526 pcs

2505 pcs

2511 pcs

2544 pcs

2539 pcs

LM27222MX/NOPB Components

Order LM27222MX/NOPB Online

LM27222MX/NOPB PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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